LADIES® XXS

CHEST TO FIT (CM) 277
CHEST TO FIT (INS) 28-30
UK

FRANCE

ITALY

GERMANYIEUROPE

MEN’S

COLLAR TO FIT (CM)

DUAL COLLAR SIZES (INS)
INDIVIDUAL COLLAR SIZES (INS)
CHEST TO FIT (CM)

CHEST TO FIT (INS)

XS

7782

30-32

34

38

32

5

37-38

145115

145

92-97

36-38

82-87

32-34

36

40

34

15

155

155

97-102

38-40

10

38

42

36

92-97

36-38

DRESS SIZE

12

40

41-42

16/16.5

16 165

102-107

40-42

XL

97-104

3841

14

42

46

40

XL

43-44

17mnis

1w 175

107-112

4244

2XL

104-112

41-44

44

48

42

2XL

4546

18

18

112-117

4448

3XL

112-120

44-47

18

46

50

3XL

47-48

18.5/19

185

117-122

46-48

20

43

52

46

19

4XL

120-130

47-51

22

50

54

48

4XL

49-50

195

195

122-127

48-50

5XL

130-137

51-54

5XL

51-52

20

20

127-132

50-52

6XL

137-144

B54-57

26

54

58

52

6XL

53-54

21

21

132-137

52-54



